Blutspenden in 22848 NORDERSTEDT, GRUNDSCHULE bis zum 29.08.2025

Fr
Di
Fr
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo

20.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
10:30-14:30 Uhr

18.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

01.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

05.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

06.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

07.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

Norderstedt 22848
Begegnungsstatte
Kielortring 51

Norderstedt 22844
Waldemar Link GmbH & Co. KG
Oststr. 4-10

Norderstedt 22848
Begegnungsstatte
Kielortring 51

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40



12.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

15.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

19.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

20.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

21.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40



Mi
Do
Fr

27.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

29.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40

Norderstedt 22850
Herold-Center, Noderstedt
Berliner Allee 40



